European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B H

International)

ECAHO

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

15 Nov 2025, Stallions 4-6 Years

oid

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: D RAZEEN 92.1
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Khaled
Ahmed Aljehani -
Alwahra Stud

2nd Name: NAHIL AL 92.1
KHALEDIAH
Colour: bay
Owner: Sama Najd
Stud

3rd Name: SN SUMOU 92
Colour: grey
Owner: AL-
SALMANIYAH STUD
FOUNDATION FOR
ARABIAN HORSES

4th Name: BTAAL AL 91.5
MUZN
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
HASSAN H
MADANI/THAMEEN
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MUTAYAM 91.3
ALJAZEEL

Colour: bay

Owner: MURTAJA

AHMED ABDULLAH

AL MUHANNA

Name: ORA 91.2
VERSAILLES

Colour: grey

Owner: FAWAZ

DASTAGEER ALI

GEELANI/ VIKING

STUD

Name: MAJED AL 91
RAWNAQ

Colour: grey

Owner: EMAD ALAWI
AHMED AZOUZ/ Al
RAWNAQ STUD

Name: FAM 90.6
BANDOLERO

Colour: bay

Owner: FAWAZ

DASTAGEER ALI

GEELANI

Name: OFW 90.6
IMPERIAL

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED

SULAIMAN A
ALSAYEDALBAR

TYPE
BODY VA

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V -l 18.5

A.A.

19
19

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

17.5
15.5
19

15.5
19

18
15.5
19

15.5
19

18
15.5
18.5

15.5
18

18.5
15.5
19

16
19

18.5
16
18.5

16
18.5

18.5
16
19

16
18



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: A) SARIAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Nasr Obaid
Salem Bazhir

Name: E.S.
ALAADEN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULELAH
ABDULLAH )
MASIRI/ A A
ABDULLAH STUD

Name: FAM ARTHUR
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
ESSAM MOHAMMED
RAJEH

Name: GHAZAL
ALHUMRAN
Colour: bay
Owner: HASHIM
AHMED HAMEED
ALHARBI

Name: BATAAN
ALJMALA

Colour: bay
Owner: MAHDI
TAHER MUBARAK
ALARKAA

89.8

89.7

89.4

89.3

88.3

BODY VA
LEGS 15.5

TYPE 19

o |
17.5
¥
§

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19
17.5
15
19

19.5

17.5

14.5
19

18.5
17
15.5
19

18.5
17
15
19

19
17.5

16
18.5

19
17.5
15
19




15th

Judges

Name: DINAR
AKMAL

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MA)DI BIN
ABDUL MAJEED BIN
ASSAF AL-RAHIMI
AL-SALAMI/ISTABAL
MA)DI
ABDULMAJEED
ASSAF

Name: BADER SARM
Colour: grey

Owner: Sultan
Hamed Mastor
Alharthi - Sarm
Stud

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

88

TYPE 18 185 18

19

m 19 185 185 18 185 18 19
175 17 175 17.5 175 17.5 175
155 15 145 15 15 16 155
19 18 185 185 185 18 185

No detailed scorecard available



	Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)
	Judges


