

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)



Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
15 Nov 2025, Stallions 4-6 Years
Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: D RAZEEN Colour: chestnut Owner: Khaled Ahmed Aljehani - Alwahra Stud	92.1	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	14.5	15	15.5	16	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20
2nd	Name: NAHIL AL KHALEDIAH Colour: bay Owner: Sama Najd Stud	92.1	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20
			H&N	19.5	19.5	20	20	20	20	20
			BODY	18	18	18.5	17.5	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: SN SUMOU Colour: grey Owner: AL-SALMANIYAH STUD FOUNDATION FOR ARABIAN HORSES	92	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19.5	20	20	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	20	20	19.5	20	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18.5	17.5	18.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	20	19	20	19	19
4th	Name: BTAAL AL MUZN Colour: grey Owner: ABDULRAHMAN HASSAN H MADANI/THAMEEN STUD	91.5	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	20	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19.5

5th	Name: MUTAYAM ALJAZEEL Colour: bay Owner: MURTAJA AHMED ABDULLAH AL MUHANNA	91.3	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	20	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	18.5	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5
			LEGS	16	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	19.5	19
6th	Name: ORA VERSAILLES Colour: grey Owner: FAWAZ DASTAGEER ALI GEELANI/ VIKING STUD	91.2	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18.5	17	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5
7th	Name: MAJED AL RAWNAQ Colour: grey Owner: EMAD ALAWI AHMED AZOUZ/ AI RAWNAQ STUD	91	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
8th	Name: FAM BANDOLERO Colour: bay Owner: FAWAZ DASTAGEER ALI GEELANI	90.6	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	16
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
9th	Name: OFW IMPERIAL Colour: grey Owner: AHMED SULAIMAN A ALSAYEDALBAR	90.6	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18.5	18	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	16	16
			MOVE	19	19	19	18	19	18.5	18

10th	Name: AJ SARIAH Colour: grey Owner: Nasr Obaid Salem Bazhir	89.8	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17	17	17	17.5
			LEGS	16	15	14.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5
11th	Name: E.S. ALAADEN Colour: chestnut Owner: ABDULELAH ABDULLAH J MASIRI/ A A ABDULLAH STUD	89.7	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	17
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	14.5	16	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
12th	Name: FAM ARTHUR Colour: grey Owner: ABDULLAH ESSAM MOHAMMED RAJEH	89.4	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15.5	15	16	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
13th	Name: GHAZAL ALHUMRAN Colour: bay Owner: HASHIM AHMED HAMEED ALHARBI	89.3	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	14.5	15	14.5	14.5	16	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
14th	Name: BATAAN ALJMALA Colour: bay Owner: MAHDI TAHER MUBARAK ALARKAA	88.3	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	
			TYPE	19	18	19	19	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	14	14.5	14.5	14	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5

15th	Name: DINAR AKMAL Colour: chestnut Owner: MAJDI BIN ABDUL MAJEED BIN ASSAF AL-RAHIMI AL-SALAMI/ISTABAL MAJDI ABDULMAJEED ASSAF	88	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.
	TYPE		19	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5
	H&N		19	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18	19
	BODY		17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
	LEGS		15.5	15	14.5	15	15	16	15.5
	MOVE		19	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5

0	Name: BADER SARM Colour: grey Owner: Sultan Hamed Mastor Alharthi - Sarm Stud	No detailed scorecard available
---	--	---------------------------------

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

A.S.  Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S.  Anna Stefaniuk, PL

E.M.  Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G.  Eric Gear, FR

K.D.  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

N.H.  Nashaat Hegazy, EG